Attachment 4
Federal Indicator 4: 2010 Parent Survey Outcome Data for Birth-to-Three Agencies

Compliance Data Vision Forward CCHD Curative Easter Seals MCFI Penfield St Francis LSS  Next Door
Parents know their rights 69.23% 81.25% 83.69% 77.19% 91.67% 88.80% 75.81% 84.62%  93.33%

Parents can communicate
child's needs 92.31% 81.25% 82.83% 100.00%  93.75% 91.60%  79.03% 76.92%  90.00%

Parents are able to help their

child learn & develop 100.00% 93.75% 78.54% 84.21%  95.83% 90.40%  77.42% 84.62%  90.00%
Average 87.18% 85.42% 81.69% 87.13%  93.75%  90.27%  77.42% 82.05% 91.11%
Agency ranking Average percent score

MCFI 93.75%

Next Door 91.11%

Penfield 90.27%

Vision Forward 87.18%

Easter Seals 87.13%

CCHD 85.42%

LSS 82.05%

Curative 81.69%

St Francis 77.42%

Note: DSD mails the surveys to parents and parents mail completed surveys to the State DHS for processing.



